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SANTE Final Conference, Prague, Czech Republik, 18. - 20.3.2011 - Participants list

First name: Surname: E-mail address: Organisation: Country:
Galina Gorbatenkova ltsa@riga.lv LTSA Latvia
Kestutis Levickis kestutisl@zum.lt NEMUNAS Lithuania
Anders Tharsgaard at@isca-web.org ISCA Denmark
Jacob Schouenborg js@isca-web.org ISCA Denmark
Saska Benedicic Tomat sht@isca-web.org ISCA Slovenia
Antonio Borgogni a.borgogni@unicas.it University of Cassino Italy
Anders Kragh Jespersen akj@dagi.dk DGI Denmark
Anna Streber as@isca-web.org ISCA Germany
Millar Stoddart millarstoddart@hotmail.com SALSC Scotland
Eloisa Lorente elorente@inefc.udl.cat University of Bedfordshire, Uk Spain
Giovanni Capelli g.capelli@unicas.it University of Cassino Italy
Rosa Pasqualina  |De Vincenco g.capelli@unicas.it University of Cassino Italy
Simone Digennaro s.digennaro@unicas.it University of Cassino Italy
Borislav Obradovic boriscons@yahoo.com University of Novi Sad Serbia
Toni Llop toni.llop@ubae.cat UBAE Spain
Antonio Saccone saccone.antonio@gmail.com UISP Italy
Jean Claude Besnard clb363@orange.fr UFOLEP France
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Benedictas Siliunas bsiliunas@gmail.com NEMUNAS Lithuania
David Laing davidlaing@tiscali.co.uk SALSC Scotland
Sami Kokko sami.p.kokko@jyu.fi University of Jyvaskyla Finland
Artan Shytaj ashyti@ust.edu.al University of Tirana Albania
Aivars Kaupuzs aivars.kaupuzs@inbox.lv LTSA Latvia
Silvia Crevels s.crevels@sportalliantie.nl NSA, Nederlandse Sport Alliantie Netherland
Miroslav Zitko zitko@caspv.cz CASPV Czech Republic
Steen Bille steen.bille@dqi.dk DGl Denmark
Vlasta Syslova vsyslova@seznam.cz CASPV Czech Republic
Jitka Hozakova jiti@email.cz CASPV Czech Republic
Jana Havrdova jana.havrdova@fisaf.org Czech Aerobic/Fithess/Dance A. Czech Republic
Viadimir Dostal vdostal@sokol.eu SOKOL Czech Republic
Jindra Kostalova jkostalova@sokol.eu SOKOL Czech Republic
Herbert Hartmann hartmann-bensheim@t-online.de |pTB/ISCA Germany
Anne Lise Kooreman anna.kooreman@tiscali.it uISP ltaly
Rita Scalambra r.scalambra@uisp.it uISP Italy
Francesca D Ercole f.dercole@uisp.it UISP ltaly
Mogens Kirkeby mk@isca-web.org ISCA Denmark
Gregor Pecovnik sus@clubeurafitness.com Sports Union of Slovenia Slovenia
Oldrich Lomecky olomecky@sokol.eu SOKOL Czech Republic
Hana Jezkova jezkova@caspv.cz CASPV Czech Republic
David Zitko davidzitko@post.cz CASPV Czech Republic
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First name: Surname: E-mail address: Organisation: Country:
Jonathan Sydenham jonathan@jhsinternational.dk DGI Denmark
Vaclav Bunc bunc@ftvs.cuni.cz CASPV Czech Republic
Zdenka Horcickova CASPV Czech Republic
Michael Kolb michael.kolb@univie.ac.at University of Vienna Austria



mailto:jonathan@jhsinternational.dk
mailto:michael.kolb@univie.ac.at

